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6 B (20225 10825H) 15,998 0 A40.2 15,998 98.7 0.0 25,947
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CE3) HT7 Y REYHF =T 7 REBAAND 2D, [EFEALE] FREEXREZLHLTVET LTFELCTT.
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Al 77>2R

ANV ST ZR)
(HAE)2024€10825H 26,340 - 98.7 0.0
108 26,515 0.7 98.6 0.0
118K 27,255 3.5 98.9 0.0
128K 28,122 6.8 99.1 0.0
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2 =X 24,908 AN 54 99.3 0.0
3 BX 22,493 A14.6 99.1 0.0
4 BR 22,790 A135 98.5 0.0
5 A% 25,756 A2.2 98.9 0.0
6 B 28,154 6.9 99.0 0.0
7 BX 29,548 12.2 99.3 0.0
8 AX 30,085 14.2 98.9 0.0
9 A% 31,962 21.3 99.3 0.0
(HA>R)2025%F 108278 33,530 27.3 98.7 0.0
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3HREOHRBHEXRDOSE. A7 7 RICHDBENE. ZESHICHVWTHEL. ZORNEFRLIZHDTT,
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(1) EmstEE (20243 H29H~202543 A31H)

(M
N
[=TON 663,269,358
FIBUAS LKORIEMEZE L TR E T (JBENFEET ZEREEN S DFIR 107,233,388
Z DAl 96,447
RERUREESEYICHR2RERIER (111,108,560)
B2 B O TR METAESNCERMEES LUBED
Z DHERIEMENES) (9,753,604,441)
NG SET (9,094,113,808)
=]
ZEEERMN S JOBESEHAI TR (107,417.902)
BRI (3.670,064)
[SFEES (21,745,077)
2 FEREM (824,189,033)
HISEH (125,522)
ZDfhER (2,232,123)
EXERGE (959,379,721)
EXRANSE 10,053,493,529
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(2) REBMEZFEER (20254 3 A318IRE®)
The TCW Funds Il — TCW Global Artificial Intelligence Equity Fund

Stock

NVIDIA Corporation

Meta Platforms Inc Class A
Amazon.com, Inc.

Arista Networks, Inc.

Palo Alto Networks, Inc.
Alphabet Inc. Class A
Broadcom Inc.

ServiceNow, Inc.

CyberArk Software Ltd.

Micron Technology. Inc.
Microsoft Corporation

Tesla, Inc.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.
International Business Machines Corporation
Salesforce, Inc.

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Sponsored ADR
Apple Inc.

Marvell Technology, Inc.

ASML Holding NV Sponsored ADR
Vertiv Holdings Co. Class A
Trade Desk, Inc. Class A

Eaton Corp. Plc

Datadog, Inc. Class A

Cognex Corporation

Cadence Design Systems, Inc.
Deere & Company

Lam Research Corporation

ON Semiconductor Corporation
Symbotic, Inc. Class A

Spotify Technology SA

Super Micro Computer, Inc.
Mobileye Global, Inc. Class A

Currency

usD
usDh
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usDh
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

No. of Shares

665,165
87.970
257,990
606,542
266,230
290,782
218,132
44,570
102,559
380.821
84,417
114,267
61,323
105,766
85,853
137,183
102,196
366,182
29,813
271,924
334,213
65,949
166,591
542,223
53,327
27,636
161,826
253,670
508,336
17.112
189,750
360,469

Market Value
JPY)

10,780,425,253
7,582,034,941
7.340,197,099
7,027,613,166
6,793,525,211
6.724,294,367
5,461,475,822
5,306,271,110
5,183,795,194
4,948,209,094
4,738,817,355
4,428,392,979
4,014,823,216
3,932,867,962
3,445,328,332
3,405,381,253
3,394,677,103
3,371,502,630
2,954,160.801
2,935,905,648
2,734,807,639
2,680,790,998
2,471,521,209
2,418,736,429
2,028,159,474
1,939,676,763
1,759,300,666
1,543,526,733
1,536,294,719
1,407,487,369
971,567,318
775,955,736

Weight (%)

8.6%
6.0%
5.8%
5.6%
5.4%
5.3%
4.3%
4.2%
4.1%
3.9%
3.8%
3.5%
3.2%
3.1%
2.7%
2.7%
2.7%
2.7%
2.3%
2.3%
2.2%
2.1%
2.0%
1.9%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
1.2%
1.2%
1.1%
0.8%
0.6%
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